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Team

Zinc Fast

Triene our best but diene inside
Cé60

Sodium Methanoate Matata
The Soxhlet Extractors
The Radicals

BMA |

DJ Chemistry Allstars
CCHSG

Pentavalent Carbons
AMOchemistry@QE
Drop the base

E(ast end) Isomers
BMA 2

lon the prize
Avogadro's constant
Triene Our Best

Drop the Base”2
Iconic Bond

Soddy's Superstars

SJB Chemists

Burford Borons

The Atoms Family
Best Solutions

School
Westminster School

Royal Grammar School Guildford

Bolton School (Boys Division)
Matthew Arnold School

King Edward VI Camp Hill School for Boys
Hills Road Sixth Form College Cambridge

Brampton Manor Academy

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School

Colchester County High School for Girls
Haberdashers' Aske's School for Girls

Queen Elizabeth Sixth Form College

Barton Peveril SFC

London Academy of Excellence
Brampton Manor Academy
Bilborough College

Bexley Grammar School
Woodhouse College

Barton Peveril SFC

Woodford County High School
Eastbourne College

St John the Baptist School
Burford School

Beaconsfield High School

The Palmer Catholic Academy

Points Total

185
169
142
138
132
113
104
104
103
100
98
97
93
89
89
88
86
8l
78
77
67
58
54
53



