



Results table - Department of Chemistry, University of Cambridge, 15 February 2020

	Team	School	Points Total
I	Zinc Fast	Westminster School	185
2	Triene our best but diene inside	Royal Grammar School Guildford	169
3	C60	Bolton School (Boys Division)	142
4	Sodium Methanoate Matata	Matthew Arnold School	138
5	The Soxhlet Extractors	King Edward VI Camp Hill School for Boys	132
6	The Radicals	Hills Road Sixth Form College Cambridge	113
7	BMA I	Brampton Manor Academy	104
8	DJ Chemistry Allstars	Durham Johnston Comprehensive School	104
9	CCHSG	Colchester County High School for Girls	103
10	Pentavalent Carbons	Haberdashers' Aske's School for Girls	100
П	AMOchemistry@QE	Queen Elizabeth Sixth Form College	98
12	Drop the base	Barton Peveril SFC	97
13	E(ast end) Isomers	London Academy of Excellence	93
14	BMA 2	Brampton Manor Academy	89
15	lon the prize	Bilborough College	89
16	Avogadro's constant	Bexley Grammar School	88
17	Triene Our Best	Woodhouse College	86
18	Drop the Base^2	Barton Peveril SFC	81
19	Iconic Bond	Woodford County High School	78
20	Soddy's Superstars	Eastbourne College	77
21	SJB Chemists	St John the Baptist School	67
22	Burford Borons	Burford School	58
23	The Atoms Family	Beaconsfield High School	54
24	Best Solutions	The Palmer Catholic Academy	53